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Women / XB / XB b1 g1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Bates1588
Tullahoma SE

9.900 9.650 9.4259.300 38.275
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Leeah Campbell162
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.025 9.650 9.6759.100 37.450
7 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Paige Conrady1622
Tumble-Jungle MV

9.450 9.425 9.1009.000 36.975
2 4T 9 5T 3 

3 

Stella Rogers1621
Tumble-Jungle MV

8.925 9.900 8.8509.075 36.750
9 1 7 9 4 

4 

Mya Nicholas157
All Star MV

9.125 9.425 9.1009.050 36.700
4T 4T 8 5T 5 

5 

Michelle Moody286
Champion Mindset  GA

9.000 9.100 9.4009.150 36.650
8 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Mia Norton127
AIM HIGH OZ

9.175 9.200 8.9009.350 36.625
3 7 1 8 7 

7 

Cora Shelton701
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.125 9.050 8.9759.150 36.300
4T 9 4T 7 8 

8 

Rebel Henderson112
J CRUZ SP

9.050 8.900 8.5508.850 35.350
6 11 10 11 9 

9 

Everleigh Rusler1595
Tumble Stars OK

7.000 9.225 9.1759.200 34.600
11 6 3 4 10 

10 

Harper Holzapfel1725
World Elite Kids LE

8.500 9.000 8.6258.400 34.525
10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yamora McMillian1031
Miracle FG

9.125 9.550 9.7009.450 37.825
8 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kinley Kinen1628
Tumbleweed MV

9.625 9.800 9.6508.175 37.250
1 1 11 2 2 

2 

Lily Bridge1322
Somersault Jungle CT

9.525 9.500 9.2258.900 37.150
2 4 7 6 3 

3 

Bailey Spiteri1030
Miracle FG

9.000 9.425 9.4509.200 37.075
10 6 3 4 4 

4 

Isabella Pretorius1323
Somersault Jungle CT

9.350 9.450 9.2009.050 37.050
3 5 4 7 5 

5 

Natalia Diaz1029
Miracle FG

9.150 9.600 9.5508.700 37.000
7 2 8T 3 6 

6 

Scarlett Miller408
Element NC

9.325 9.125 9.0509.375 36.875
4 10 2 9 7 

7 

Pender Vartanesian407
Element NC

9.225 9.350 9.3508.700 36.625
6 7 8T 5 8 

8 

Molly Baert764
Heartland OZ

9.100 9.325 9.1509.025 36.600
9 8 5 8 9 

9 

Piper Mitchell855
Illinois Valley CE

9.300 9.050 8.9259.000 36.275
5 11 6 10 10 

10 

Pennie Eckstein921
Koerber OZ

8.500 9.200 8.7258.550 34.975
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g3
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Keise1032
Miracle FG

9.350 9.525 9.4009.350 37.625
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Delaney1325
Somersault Jungle CT

9.150 9.400 9.6009.175 37.325
5T 7T 6 1 2 

2 

Zariah Fowler1033
Miracle FG

9.150 9.450 9.4259.250 37.275
5T 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Maya Sorel1324
Somersault Jungle CT

9.050 9.475 9.3509.300 37.175
8 3 2 4 4 

4 

Cambrielle Thompson1624
Tumble-Jungle MV

9.475 9.550 8.7759.225 37.025
1 1 4 10 5 

5 

Addyson Palmer1625
Tumble-Jungle MV

9.450 9.450 8.7009.125 36.725
2 4T 7 11 6T

6T

Aeriana Gaddy1400
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.950 9.350 9.2259.200 36.725
9 9T 5 6 6T

6T

Brooklynn Dale1726
World Elite Kids LE

9.200 9.350 8.8509.100 36.500
4 9T 8T 9 8 

8 

Esther Sigel1443
Sterling CE

9.150 9.400 8.9508.750 36.250
5T 7T 12 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Worthen570
Granite City OZ

8.925 8.550 9.2759.100 35.850
10 12 8T 5 10 

10 

Joscelyn Lee1623
Tumble-Jungle MV

8.625 9.425 8.6759.075 35.800
12 6 11 12 11 

11 

Melanie Copeland856
Illinois Valley CE

8.800 8.600 9.1009.100 35.600
11 11 8T 7 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Budd1596
Tumble Stars OK

9.600 9.600 9.5759.400 38.175
1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Stomberg1629
Tumbleweed MV

9.500 9.650 9.2259.625 38.000
3 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Kyra Williams766
Heartland OZ

9.475 9.650 9.3509.350 37.825
4 1T 3 3 3 

3 

McKenzie Tuggle872
IndependenceElite OZ

9.600 9.475 9.4008.800 37.275
1T 4 8T 2 4 

4 

Kinsley Faith1649
Twisters IA

9.425 8.950 8.9509.150 36.475
6 9T 5T 9 5 

5 

Allison Cook1520
Thompson MV

9.000 9.175 9.0509.200 36.425
7 7 4 6 6 

6 

Zaryehlynn McCrystal1444
Sterling CE

9.450 9.200 9.0008.550 36.200
5 6 10 8 7 

7 

Scarlett Epperson128
AIM HIGH OZ

8.900 8.950 9.1009.150 36.100
8 9T 5T 5 8 

8 

Kenzee Wittman159
All Star MV

8.850 9.350 8.8508.925 35.975
10 5 7 11 9 

9 

Lyveah Nigro765
Heartland OZ

8.875 8.950 9.0258.800 35.650
9 9T 8T 7 10 

10 

Bella Mann922
Koerber OZ

8.800 9.050 8.9008.050 34.800
11 8 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Wesolowski1117
Northwest CT

9.750 9.800 9.8009.625 38.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaylin Fisher287
Champion Mindset  GA

9.550 9.325 9.7759.425 38.075
3 9 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Angelo377
Eastlake LE

9.500 9.725 9.2509.275 37.750
4 2T 5 7T 3 

3 

Audrey Thomas1035
Miracle FG

9.125 9.700 9.3509.550 37.725
10 4 2 6 4 

4 

Brylee Plank571
Granite City OZ

9.575 9.550 9.5759.000 37.700
2 6 9 4 5 

5 

Delaney Martin1478
The Chalk Box LE

9.075 9.600 9.3759.350 37.400
11 5 4 5 6 

6 

Aubrey Deserf857
Illinois Valley CE

9.175 9.350 9.2509.200 36.975
7T 7T 6 7T 7 

7 

Fallon Augustine409
Element NC

9.150 9.225 9.6258.750 36.750
9 10 10 3 8T

8T

Brynnley Yurko376
Eastlake LE

9.175 9.350 9.1509.075 36.750
7T 7T 7 9 8T

8T

Lennon Burner767
Heartland OZ

9.300 9.725 8.6509.050 36.725
6 2T 8 10 10 

10 

Peyton Smith1467
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.425 9.100 8.5008.500 35.525
5 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g2
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Schack1631
Tumbleweed MV

9.400 9.900 9.8259.775 38.900
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Remmy Schorzman1630
Tumbleweed MV

9.475 9.700 9.7009.400 38.275
3 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Hobson378
Eastlake LE

9.350 9.300 9.6009.400 37.650
5 8T 4T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Ladd1598
Tumble Stars OK

9.300 9.300 9.5759.450 37.625
6 8T 3 4 4 

4 

Katerina Rogers1626
Tumble-Jungle MV

9.500 9.800 8.9759.175 37.450
1T 2 8 11 5 

5 

Paisley Jeffcoat1597
Tumble Stars OK

9.500 9.300 9.2009.300 37.300
1T 8T 6 7T 6 

6 

Arianna Henderson1401
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.200 9.400 9.4259.075 37.100
8 4T 10 5 7 

7 

Jaelyn Sandella572
Granite City OZ

9.125 9.350 9.3009.200 36.975
10 6 7 6 8 

8 

Atley Runk703
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.275 9.325 9.2009.150 36.950
7 7 9 7T 9 

9 

Isabella Baldwin702
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.150 9.050 8.8258.700 35.725
9 11 11 12 10 

10 

Alexis Samaniego858
Illinois Valley CE

7.000 9.400 9.0509.475 34.925
12 4T 2 9 11T

11T

Sydney Kladiva1760
Granite City OZ

8.550 8.725 9.0008.650 34.925
11 12 12 10 11T

11T
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Women / XB / XB b2 g3
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Gaspar1468
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.800 9.600 9.5759.425 38.400
2 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Anna Dittman411
Element NC

9.375 9.825 9.7009.325 38.225
5 1 6 1 2 

2 

Ashlyn Fell1761
The Chalk Box LE

9.900 9.400 9.3009.550 38.150
1 8 1 6 3 

3 

Kambree Anderson1599
Tumble Stars OK

9.275 9.525 9.5009.525 37.825
7 6 2 4 4 

4 

Riley Gunsalus379
Eastlake LE

9.325 9.425 9.5759.425 37.750
6 7 3T 2T 5 

5 

Lotte Wilson1306
Signal School of PE 

9.175 9.600 9.3759.400 37.550
10 3T 5 5 6 

6 

Addison Schlosser768
Heartland OZ

9.550 9.625 8.8509.300 37.325
4 2 7 10 7 

7 

Giselle Key1402
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.650 9.550 9.0009.025 37.225
3 5 9 7 8 

8 

Aubree Mann923
Koerber OZ

9.225 9.225 8.9009.250 36.600
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Lola Delgado573
Granite City OZ

9.100 9.250 8.9508.900 36.200
11 9 10T 8 10 

10 

Tessa Hansen704
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.200 9.050 8.8008.900 35.950
9 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g4
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lotus Nichols288
Champion Mindset  GA

9.650 9.250 9.6509.500 38.050
1 5T 3 1 1T

1T

Kylie Edwards289
Champion Mindset  GA

9.500 9.425 9.5759.550 38.050
2 3 2 2 1T

1T

Anne Widder1093
Northside OZ

9.300 9.525 9.4759.575 37.875
4T 1 1 3 3 

3 

Peyton Williams1404
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.075 9.250 9.1509.275 36.750
7 5T 4 5 4 

4 

Carolina Htoo1650
Twisters CE

8.725 9.450 9.1259.250 36.550
10 2 5 6 5 

5 

Samaria Hamilton1403
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.450 8.700 9.2509.100 36.500
3 10 7 4 6 

6 

Lydia Mosley258
Central Ohio OH

9.300 9.300 9.0008.700 36.300
4T 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Joelle Simms1405
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.150 9.000 9.0009.125 36.275
6 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Whitley Leevey259
Central Ohio OH

8.850 9.225 8.6508.150 34.875
9 7 11 10 9 

9 

Kenley Bormetts705
Hardcore Gymn  WI

7.800 9.150 8.7008.800 34.450
11 8 8 9 10 

10 

Ellie Baert769
Heartland OZ

8.900 8.225 8.6008.450 34.175
8 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g1
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Garcia-Rosell1307
Signal School of PE 

9.300 9.725 9.5759.725 38.325
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Sandella574
Granite City OZ

9.100 9.600 9.2759.525 37.500
7 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Emily Sanchez880
J CRUZ SP

9.350 9.350 9.3759.325 37.400
2 4T 3T 3 3 

3 

Alexis Hartman452
Elite gym acad WI

8.750 9.600 9.5009.150 37.000
9 2T 5 2 4 

4 

Analynn Paden381
Eastlake LE

9.225 9.200 9.0759.325 36.825
4 7 3T 6T 5 

5 

Brooke McCall380
Eastlake LE

9.200 9.350 9.0758.950 36.575
5 4T 7 6T 6 

6 

Aria Springs524
Upstate NC

9.150 9.050 9.0759.100 36.375
6 9 6 6T 7 

7 

Layla Dawson924
Koerber OZ

9.525 9.000 9.1008.625 36.250
1 10 9 5 8 

8 

Madelyn Pitzen1651
Twisters CE

8.800 9.100 9.0008.600 35.500
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Kynslee Ridgway233
Big Cats OK

8.550 9.225 8.7758.900 35.450
10 6 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g2
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Hines290
Champion Mindset  GA

9.400 9.400 9.9009.550 38.250
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lillian Carter1601
Tumble Stars OK

9.375 9.500 9.5759.475 37.925
5 3 3 4 2 

2 

Aaveah Wilson1406
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.525 9.550 9.3759.375 37.825
1 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Alaina Davis435
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 9.600 9.6259.175 37.675
6T 1 7 2T 4 

4 

Emmy Pittman1308
Signal School of PE 

9.100 9.225 9.6259.525 37.475
9 9 2 2T 5 

5 

Melai Evans1755
Tumble-Jungle MV

9.400 9.350 9.0759.200 37.025
2T 5T 6 11 6 

6 

Hayley Bridge1326
Somersault Jungle CT

9.275 9.100 9.3759.050 36.800
6T 11 8 5T 7 

7 

Nora Bufmack859
Illinois Valley CE

9.400 9.275 9.3508.525 36.550
2T 7 11 7* 8T

8T

Brynlee Moser417
Element NC

8.750 9.150 9.3509.300 36.550
11 10 5 7* 8T

8T

Chayse Shaw1407
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.200 9.250 9.3008.800 36.550
8 8 10 9 8T

8T

Lily Nelles1652
Twisters CE

8.850 9.350 9.1008.900 36.200
10 5T 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g3
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsley Beerman1145
Ohana OZ

9.575 9.700 9.2259.300 37.800
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Hannah Taylor575
Granite City OZ

9.200 9.625 9.5509.375 37.750
5T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Schorzman1632
Tumbleweed MV

9.350 9.550 9.4259.325 37.650
2T 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Alexis Krier316
Concordia MV

9.200 9.550 9.5009.250 37.500
5T 3T 6 2 4 

4 

Jaidyn Morgan260
Central Ohio OH

9.150 9.300 8.7509.750 36.950
7 6 1 9 5 

5 

Alivia Zaller382
Eastlake LE

9.350 9.250 9.0009.175 36.775
2T 7T 7 5T 6 

6 

Savannah Hutson576
Granite City OZ

9.100 9.375 8.6009.450 36.525
8 5 2 11 7T

7T

Gianna Karbacka1479
The Chalk Box LE

9.225 9.225 9.0009.075 36.525
4 9 8 5T 7T

7T

Ava Stenger1654
Twisters CE

8.800 9.250 8.9008.400 35.350
9T 7T 10 7 9 

9 

Ava Griesman1653
Twisters CE

8.800 9.000 8.8508.300 34.950
9T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Greenlee Rodriguez873
IndependenceElite OZ

8.200 9.025 8.6758.725 34.625
11 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g4
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzi Wilson291
Champion Mindset  GA

9.800 9.700 9.8259.725 39.050
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Uniyah Jerald293
Champion Mindset  GA

9.575 9.750 9.7759.675 38.775
4 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Ei'Relynn Spinks292
Champion Mindset  GA

9.650 9.500 9.8509.275 38.275
2 3 4T 1 3 

3 

Hallie Watts317
Concordia MV

9.400 9.125 9.5259.675 37.725
6 9 2T 4 4 

4 

Natali Wray1602
Tumble Stars OK

9.600 8.950 9.4509.275 37.275
3 10 4T 5 5 

5 

Kenlee Luce1480
The Chalk Box LE

9.450 9.325 8.9009.125 36.800
5 5 7 8 6T

6T

Kaydee Eustice1296
Salina GemStars  MV

9.150 9.250 9.2009.200 36.800
9 8 6 6 6T

6T

Kinley Wood578
Granite City OZ

9.200 9.300 9.1258.875 36.500
8 6 8 7 8 

8 

Lillee Townsend577
Granite City OZ

9.275 9.375 8.8758.750 36.275
7 4 9 9 9 

9 

Rachel Herron1408
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.000 9.275 8.8508.000 35.125
10 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g5
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zariah Bates296
Champion Mindset  GA

9.525 9.625 9.7759.650 38.575
3T 2 3 3 1 

1 

Dylan Rudolph294
Champion Mindset  GA

9.550 9.700 9.7009.550 38.500
1T 1 5T 5 2 

2 

Jiselle Jones298
Champion Mindset  GA

9.550 9.200 9.8009.475 38.025
1T 7 7 2 3T

3T

Angelina Smith295
Champion Mindset  GA

9.525 9.000 9.7509.750 38.025
3T 9T 2 4 3T

3T

Kennedy Moody297
Champion Mindset  GA

9.425 9.150 9.8259.600 38.000
6 8 4 1 5 

5 

August Orpin419
Element NC

8.900 9.300 9.4759.800 37.475
10 4 1 6 6 

6 

Avah Oehlenschlager1481
The Chalk Box LE

9.475 9.225 9.4259.200 37.325
5 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Bindi McClure1482
The Chalk Box LE

9.200 9.400 9.0509.550 37.200
8 3 5T 9 8 

8 

Hailey Wait579
Granite City OZ

9.125 9.225 9.1009.025 36.475
9 5T 9 8 9 

9 

Alaya McMillian383
Eastlake LE

9.300 9.000 8.6259.000 35.925
7 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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